Team

Cross-Country

Football
Field Hockey
Golf
Tennis
Volleyball
Water Polo
Basketball
Soccer
Water Polo
Wrestling
Baseball
Softball
Golf
Gymnastics
Lacrosse
Swim
Tennis
Track
Volleyball

Season Male Female

Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring

38
175

o o

36
38
65

28
60

11

53
24
25
83
36

42
0
38
16
27
40
0
21
59
40
0
0
15
0
22
36
23
0
92
0
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Total Student Athletes - First
Day of Competition

151
175
38
16
27
40
36
59
124
40
28
60
15
11
22
89
47
25
175
36

Male Female Total

941
941
941
941
941
941
941
937
937
937
937
932
932
932
932
932
932
932
932
932

926
926
926
926
926
926
926
923
923
923
923
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917

1867
1867
1867
1867
1867
1867
1867
1860
1860
1860
1860
1849
1849
1849
1849
1849
1849
1849
1849
1849

Male Female

4.04%
18.60%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.83%
4.06%
6.94%
0.00%
2.99%
6.44%
0.00%
1.18%
0.00%
5.69%
2.58%
2.68%
8.91%
3.86%

4.54%
0.00%
4.10%
1.73%
2.92%
4.32%
0.00%
2.28%
6.39%
4.33%
0.00%
0.00%
1.64%
0.00%
2.40%
3.93%
2.51%
0.00%
10.03%
0.00%

Total Student Athletes/Total
Students Enrolled

8.57%
18.60%
4.10%
1.73%
2.92%
4.32%
3.83%
6.33%
13.33%
4.33%
2.99%
6.44%
1.64%
1.18%
2.40%
9.61%
5.08%
2.68%
18.94%
3.86%
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