La Costa Canyon: 2015-2016 SB 1349 REPORT

				Total Student Athletes - First						Total Student Athletes/Total
Team	Season	Male	Female	Day of Competition	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Students Enrolled
Cross-Country	Fall	38	42	151	941	926	1867	4.04%	4.54%	8.57%
Football	Fall	175	0	175	_	926		18.60%	0.00%	18.60%
Field Hockey	Fall	0	38	38	941	926		0.00%	4.10%	4.10%
Golf	Fall	0	16	16	941	926	1867	0.00%	1.73%	1.73%
Tennis	Fall	0	27	27	941	926	1867	0.00%	2.92%	2.92%
Volleyball	Fall	0	40	40	941	926	1867	0.00%	4.32%	4.32%
Water Polo	Fall	36	0	36	941	926	1867	3.83%	0.00%	3.83%
Basketball	Winter	38	21	59	937	923	1860	4.06%	2.28%	6.33%
Soccer	Winter	65	59	124	937	923	1860	6.94%	6.39%	13.33%
Water Polo	Winter	0	40	40	937	923	1860	0.00%	4.33%	4.33%
Wrestling	Winter	28	0	28	937	923	1860	2.99%	0.00%	2.99%
Baseball	Spring	60	0	60	932	917	1849	6.44%	0.00%	6.44%
Softball	Spring	0	15	15	932	917	1849	0.00%	1.64%	1.64%
Golf	Spring	11	0	11	932	917	1849	1.18%	0.00%	1.18%
Gymnastics	Spring	0	22	22	932	917	1849	0.00%	2.40%	2.40%
Lacrosse	Spring	53	36	89	932	917	1849	5.69%	3.93%	9.61%
Swim	Spring	24	23	47	932	917	1849	2.58%	2.51%	5.08%
Tennis	Spring	25	0	25	932		1849	2.68%	0.00%	2.68%
Track	Spring	83	92	175					10.03%	18.94%
Volleyball	Spring	36	0	36	932	917	1849	3.86%	0.00%	3.86%